Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-S
water, sewer
water only
W-S-S
W-S-S
W-S-S
water only

compactr chg

water only
W-S-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Total utilities paid in February 2019

Amt

Dates of Service Used

12/20/18 to 1/21/19
12/20/18 to 1/21/19
12/20/18 to 1/21/19
12/22/18 to 1/23/19
1/8/19 to 2/6/19
1/15/19 to 2/12/19
1/4/19 to 2/4/19
1/10/19 to 2/7/19
1/10/19 to 2/7/19
12/10/18 to 1/9/19
12/10/18 to 1/9/19
12/10/18 to 1/9/19
12/10/18 to 1/9/19
12/10/18 to 1/9/19

12/10/18 to 1/9/19
12/10/18 to 1/9/19
12/15/18 to 1/14/19
12/15/18 to 1/14/19
12/20/18 to 1/23/19

12/26/18 to 1/25/19
12/26/18 to 1/25/19
12/28/18 to 1/29/19
1/4/19 to 2/4/19
1/4/19 to 2/4/19
1/4/19 to 2/4/19
1/4/19 to 2/4/19
1/10/19 to 2/11/19
12/31/18 to 1/30/19
12/31/18 to 1/30/19
1/9/19 to 2/8/19
1/8/19 to 2/7/19
12/17/18 to 1/16/19
1/8/19 to 2/7/19
1/10/19 to 2/11/19

2515
411
530
594

17
250
733

1487

479
11
23

4
3

6

2
40
317

0

0

557
26520
7840
6680
80
15300
49900
1546
305
10947
1228
190
686

Amount
Paid

$962.58
$265.32
$304.74
$263.04
$102.15
$186.70
$355.67
$644.42
$274.44
$346.23
$250.50

$21.00
$244.09

$68.06

$139.56
$115.48
$417.99
$1,727.21
$319.30

$69.15
$30.44
$46.79
$2,107.04
$669.60
$522.52
$13.87
$1,286.45
$3,283.24
$117.69
$61.39
$776.50
$95.20
$26.54
$56.84

$16,171.74



